

Area Council for the ARTS 20233 Juried Fine Arts Entry FORM

ARTIST NAME		Date	
Email:		Phone:	
Mailing Address			
Circle One:	Member-\$20.00	Non-Member-\$	30.00

SUBMISSION INFO: All Information MUST BE COMPLETED to be eligible for entry		
Entry #1 Title:		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price.
FRAME IF APPLICA	S (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF \BLE) *	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE) *
E (# 0 T)()		
Entry # 2 Title	2-D 3-D	List Madium Tunor
Circle a Category		List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
	I	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHES	S (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF BLE) *	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE) *
	,	

SUBMISSION INFO: All Information MUST BE COMPLETED to be eligible for entry

Entry # 3 Title		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type: Quantity Location
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHES		WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE)
Entry # 4 Title		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHE	S (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE)

SUBMISSION INFO: All Information MUST BE COMPLETED to be eligible for entry

SUBMISSION INF	O: All Information MUST BE CON	IPLETED to be eligible for entry
Entry #5 Title:		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	pr/Online Store:	
·		
	E 0 1	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHES	S (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME
FRAME IF APPLICA		IF APPLICABLE) *
Entry # 6 Title		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	pr/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:

SUBMISSION INF	O: All Information MUST BE COMP	LETED to be eligible for entry
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE) *		WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE) *
Entry # 7 Title		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	
HEIGHT IN INCHES	5 (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME
FRAME IF APPLICA	BLE)	IF APPLICABLE)
Entry # 8 Title		
Circle a Category	2-D 3-D	List Medium Type:
Description for Jure	or/Online Store:	
Circle One:	For Sale	Sale Price:
	EXHIBIT ONLY	

SUBMISSION INFO: All Information MUST BE COMPLETED to be eligible for entry		
HEIGHT IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE)	WIDTH IN INCHES (INCLUDE OUTSIDE EDGE OF FRAME IF APPLICABLE)	

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY: I am a Michigan artist and I am 16 years of age or older. I understand non-refundable entry fees are \$20.00 for members and \$30.00 for non-members and that the completed entry form, entry fee, and entered artwork must be received by GACA between August 23 -26, 2022 by 2:00 p.m.(EST) to be considered eligible. I also, understand that all flat works must be matted and/or framed and wired (ready to hang) with no sawtooth hangers. All pieces must be labeled on the back or in another hidden spot with the artists' name, title, medium and sale price. I agree to leave accepted entries on display in the GACA Center for the duration of this exhibit. I understand that acceptance into the show is based on the juror's discretion and GACA has the right to reject any submission for any reason. I understand that GACA will retain a 30% commission on any item sold during this show and that GACA reserves the right to refuse any entry for any reason and all pieces not accepted into the exhibit must be picked up by September 9, 2023 or if accepted into the Exhibit and unsold must be picked up between November 1-4, 2023 or they will become property of GACA. GACA has my permission to photograph art work for publicity or archival purposes. I also understand that GACA will take reasonable precautions to ensure the protection of my artwork appearing in this show, but I am exhibiting at my own risk. I understand that I can obtain insurance on my own for my artwork in this show and that GACA does not insure exhibitor's art and GACA is not responsible for loss or damage to artwork appearing in this show. Signing below (if a minor legal guardian signature required) below constitutes acceptance of the "Conditions for Entry" to the "2023 Juried Fine Arts Exhibition." All GACA programs, activities and services are provided equally, without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, age, sex or disability.

Print Name: Signature:

Date